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GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT MAGISTRATE: COOCH BEHAR
MDMSECTION

Memo No.GI ;)(Jt:o;Lr IVIII-70(A)
Dated I02{ '1-

From The District Magistrate
Cooch Behar

To 1-2)The District Inspector of Schools
Primary I Seoondary Education
Cooch Behar

Sub: Request for submission of Food Safety Report from different schools.

Enclosed please find herewith a copy of letter vide no. (26)-ES(CMDMP)/Genl- i9 dated
03.11.2017 regarding "Declaration regarding Food Safety in MOM', issued from Project Director,
CMDMP, Govt. of West Bengal for your information.

Accordingly, good nos of report as required from different schools both Primary and UP and
others have been received but few nos of schools( Copy enclosed) from where report have not yet been
received instead of repeatedly communicated with them but no result has been made till now.

You are therefore requested to look into the matter so that respective Head Master may send the
same for onward transmission to the Project Director, CMDMP, Schools Education Department, Govt. of
West Bengal accordingly.

Your co-operation is highly appreciated in this regards.

Enclo: As Stated
I~W.~'ltfl

Officer-in-Charge
Mid-day Meal Section, "\
' . Cooch Behar .V\~,rv\'.

Memo No.G/ IVIIl-70(A) Dated

Copy forwarded to the Project Director, CMDMP, Govt. of West Bengal for favour of kind
information.

$~";(
Officer-in-th"a~ge

Mid-day Meal Section,
Cooch Behar \,y
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NUMBER OF DEFAULTER SCHOOLS UNDER DIFFERENT BDO/SDO

DISTRICT: COOCH BEHAR

SLNO. BDO/SDO Total Schools Remarks

I Cooch Behar -I 55
2 Cooch Behar -II 23
3 Dinhata-Il 36

02 REMAINING REPORT WILL BE SENT AS AN WHEN RECEIVED FROM4 Mekhliganj
DIFFERENT SDOIBDO'S

5 Haldibari with Muni 18
6 Mathabhanga-I 59

TOTAL 193
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I .ixt of defaulter schools

.i.
BDO/SDO

SCHOOL NAMEL NO,
r r Paitkapara Muktcruddrn High School

2, Gouranga Bazar High School
3, Dhaicrhat High Madrasa
4, Panisala High School
5, Baranaldhon IlKHigh Madrasa
6, Petbhata High School
7, Prannath High School
8, Ekrnukha Saliabad High School
9, Nalangibari Serajia High Madrasa
10, Debanbosh RNA High Shoal
II. Ghughumari High School
12, Nakkati Pushnadanga High School
13. Bara Salbari Jr. High School
14, Bairati Jr. High School
15, Falirnari Jr. High School
16, Ghagrahat Jr. High School
17, Jibrarnerkuthi Jr. High School
18, Dayalerchhara Jr. High School
19, Haribhanga Jr. High School
20, Uttar Patchara Jr. High School
21. Rajpur Jr. High School
22, Gaddarpar Jr. High School
23, Jiranpur Jr. High School~ 24, Purba Moyarnari Jr. High SchoolI

:... 25, Chhato.Atharokorha Spl, Training Centre
~ 26, Chhat Guriahati AP Pry, School..=: 27, Pranabanada Vidyapith
~ 28, Purba Falimari G,P School

I ~ 29, Purba Falimari Pry, School

..=: 30, Moamari Birendranath Roy Jr. Basic
~ 31. Howergasi S,C Pry,
0 .:32, Kalabarighat 4°' Plan Pry
0 33, D,K Dewanbosh Pry, School
U 34, Bhogdabri G,P School

35, Bara Elajan 5'" Plan Pry, School
36, Sadimamud Jr. Basic Pry, School
37, Moamari C.S Pry, School
38, Baravita G,S,F Pry, School
39, Moamari I ~ Phase AP School
40, Bara Atharokotha C.S Pry, School

• 41. Gaddarpar 5'" Plan Pry, School
42, Petbhata 4'" Plan Pry, School
43, No, 3 Colony Sanierbathan 5'" Plan Pry, School
44, ' Haribhanga Jr. Basic School
45, Nibedita Pry, School
46, Chhat chhederjhar 4'" Plan Pry, School
47, Hastabud Kasaldang Pry, School
48, Dasagram 5u, Plan Pry, School
49, Kharija Fuleswari G,P School
50, Salbari Sarasat Pry, School
51. Madhya Jibramerkuthi Samsuddin School
52, Paschim Rajpur SRaja Pry, School
53, Bairati AP School
54, Atharonala Vatia Para S,S.K
55, Chacheyabari S,S,K

I. Jagyanarayanerkvthi Jr. Basic
2, Modak Para Tapan Smriti Primary School
3, Dawaguri AP, School

,4, Bararangrash South 5'" Plan Pry, School
5, Goapldas Pry, School
6, Basantapur I~ Plan Pry, School~ 7, Kachuban Baramkhana Pry, School~

I 8, Patlakhawa Jr. Basic Pry, School
:... 9, Putirnari Boxibosh No, 2 C.S Pry, School ,
~ 10, Singimari Pachunirpar C.S, Pry School..=: II. Sukdhaner Khuti If. Basic Pry, School~ 12, Gandhi Smriti Pry, School2 ~ 13, Khagrabari 5'" Plan Pry,

..=: 14, Bhagni Nibedita Manasik Pratibandhi School
~ 15, Manindranath H,S
0 16, Harendra Chandra Vidyamandir r-
0 17, Rajarhat High SchoolU 18, Jagyanarayaner kuthi Satyajit Jr.high School

19, Khapaidanga Joykanta High School
20, Nageswari Jr. High School
21. Ikorchala Jr. High School
22, Kaljani Jr. High School
23, Upen Das MSK
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2. Kisrnat Dasgram N.!>Sehoul". \ 3. Kuchni Arntala S,l' Pry School
4. Mirerkuthi N.]' School, 5. Rakhalmari 4'10Plan Pry School
6. Durganagar N.P School
7. Batasurkuth i Pry School
8. Khutimari G.P School
9. Sadi.. lerkuthi A.I' School
10. Nagarerbari S.P Pry School
II. Khatarnari A. I'School
12. Khaitaberkuthi Pry School
13. Chanderkuthi Jr. l3asicSchool
14. Khaitaberkulhi Part I 5'10Plan Pry School~ 15. Kharija Dasgrarn Govt Pry School~ 16. Paschirn Dasgrarn Gobrachara 4'" Plan Pry School II

~ 17. Siolernan Srakar Sishu Niketan G.S.F.P School~ 18. Kisamat Karala No.2 C.S.P School3 ~
,.Q 19. Sukarerkuthi South N.P Pry School

= 20. Sahebgan] Mukti Spcl. School (NCLP)...... 21. Sikarpur S.S.K
~ 22. . Piknidhara Netaji S.S.K

23. Vivekananda S.S.K
24. Shisabtala M.S.K
25. Mahakalhat High School
26. Kalrnati High Madrasa
27. Kurshahat High School
28. Salmara High School
29. Burirhat Praneswar High School
30. Khattimari Sukanta Vidyapith
31. Chanderkuthi Jr. High School
32. Durachapri Jr. High School.
33. Haribhanga Jr. High School
34. Jagabandhu Dham Jr. High School
35. Rakhalmari Jr. High School,
36. Tharaikhana Jr. High School

._,
c~
.!:!J 1. Fulkadabri Upper Pry. School4 -..c: 2. 91 Andaran Kuchlibari Upper Pry. School..:(
<U

~ -,

1. Arobindu Smriti R.R Pry. School
2. Baladanga Shimultala Jr. High
3. BaJadangaShimultala S.C Pry. School
4, Basarajbala SibPlan Pry. School,- 5'. Basarajbala Jr. High School rc 6, Boxibibiganj 1r. High School::s

:E 7, Boxiganj Andaran Khasbosh SibPlan Pry. School
'5 8. Boxiganj No.2 Aided Pry. School

5 '~ 9, Daripattani Jr. High School
'i: 10. Golapdi Jr. High School
0: 11. Hemkumari High School.0

::!:! 12. Hudumdanga Netaji AP School
0: 13. K.Bari Jayantinagar SibPlan Pry. School:::: 14. Kamatbindi Jr. High School

15. Kashiabari Jr. High School
16, Naltiapara 41bPlan Pry. School
17, PARMekhliganj S,C Pry.
18. Samibosh Jr. High School
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44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
5],
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
,59.

'reldlll!;, .lr, III:~JI,\.jtlillit/
Sik"rpllr Ili;;I, ScI")tll
:)mLI1111J K,",II;lIni"i Ili;;I' School
MUYllillaliIligh .'il)ciely
I\lJilsralB"pu, Jr High School
Salgr;.lIn Jr. High School
Joressbimut: RMP High School

10 Ichhagallj Sukurchalld High School
I I. Hazrahal Harishchalldra High School
12. Pakhihaga Jr. High School
13. Daibhallga.lr. High School
14. Kuktikata DK High School
15. Jorepatki High School

Shibpur High School
Chhat.Jorepatki Jr. High School
Chandamar, Jr. Higjh School
Ngaraganj GopalganjIr High School
Mathabhnaga Jr. High Madrasa
Jorepatki Madrasa Shikha Kendra
Bhogramguri lchhagan] Bazar 4'h Plan Pry. School
Uchhalpukuri AI' School
Bhogramguri Harisava If. Basic School
Gopalpur Bijoy Barman AI' School
Dhandhunia 411' Plan Pry School
Fakirerkuthi 4'h Plan Pry School
Nalongibari Spcl. Cadre Pry School
B.G Kuthi .lhakurdham Narcndra Newly Setup Pry School
B.G Kuta(Purba) 5'h Plan Pry School
Sishu Sikhsha Niketan(Veksidanga Pry School
Godalarkuthi Jr. Basic School
Daribash A.P School
Balarhat Govt. Pry School
Godalarkuthi Govt, Pry School
Nabinardola I" Phase AI' School
B.G Kuta Jr. Basic School
Satgram Kurshamari If. Basic School
Daluarpar G.P School
Kanchakhawa 4'h Plan Pry. School
Purimari State Plan Pry. School
Khagribari I" Phase AI' School
Khagribari Barovita 5'h Plan Pry. School
Saraterdanga 4'h Plan Pry. School
Korapota 4'h Plan Pry. School
Mahimarkuthi Spcl. Cadre Pry, School
Pakhihaga 2 No. G.P School
Daibhangi Kalibari New Pry. School
Khaterbari G.P School
Hazrahat G.P School
Bhangamorc No.2 AI' School
Khaterbari Deshbandhu I" Phase Pry. School
Kuhikata Jr. Basic School
Nagendranath 5'h Phase Pry. School
Garibpur 4'h Plan Pry. School
Bochagari 411' Plan Pry. School
Chhat Jorepatki 5'h Pian Pry. School
Gopalganj AP School
Godelerkuthi STC (NCLP)
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7.
8.
9.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.


